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Fujitsu Celsius M450 Intel Core 2 Duo
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ApT. No 80109295

Fujitsu

Celsius M450
Grade A

Intel Core 2 Duo
E6400 2130Mhz 2MB
4096MB

DDR2 ECC
250GB

3.5"

SATA

DVD-RW

Tower

NVIDIA Quadro FX3500 256MB PCI-E 2xDVI
TV-OUT



